| ‘ 26" WHEEL 1S SHOWN = y
| | L y
| g T — e — T — - ADD 5/16-18 BOLT
¥ e L B 3 T 5 ADD 5/16-18 NUT 2 REQUIRED
| S T — - 2 REOUIRED 25.4 LONG
| | AN
\, oo
‘ . N
‘ \<>\ *\
| | \ “Q\ x ADD WASHER FOR PROPER SPACING
- | \ ;\ \ 8.0 x ©12.0 x 0.7 - 2 REQIRED
| \ ‘\\'\ \.‘ stetion [~ F
; ' | o \
: El—r \ ]\ | [~ 3/8:16 SHOULDER BOLT
Co ' 42 . LON
Ay | | 2 REQIRED
Il | |5 THICK WASHER
c= | ADD ONE TO EACH SIDE
g i
[30.906] /' ! /
oy
L /
T 1,
. i\
o y ////'__
// g — N -
/ \ |
P ==
/ . - —
M | | 6.3 x $9.1 x 13 LONG
| | SPRING TO HAVE CONSTANT
© | | TENSION ON THE CAL IPERS | ///////
11 | | 2 REQUIRED MY YUgr

3/8-16 NUT - TIGHTEN
IT AGAINST THE KNOB

PLASTIC KNOB WITH
STEEL NUT INSERT

~
\

DETAIL %\

SCALE 1.0

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS U.O.S.

FROM 0.5| OVER 3 | OVER 6 OVER 30 OVER 120 | OVER 400

+0 +0.2| £0.3 | £0.5 | £0.8

] UP TO 3 |UP TO 6 |[UP TO 30| UP TO 120 | UP TO 400 [UP TO 2000

1 £0. 1
G| 5o

- 63,6 —— = THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

[6.441] Q;;* —

27,3 _ _
- 212 2 [17075] TIGHTEN THIS KNOB TO ~ ENGINEERING —
: = LOCK THE CALIPER
[8.354] | HOLDER BLOCK POSITION DETAIL E} DR NAGY A 0TFE 12 MATER1AL SCALE
TYSQ+53C$EYSZ§¢§EWO¥8 jﬁ;ﬂpk——cALlpER HOLDER BLOCK SCALE 1.0 cK NAGY A 0TFEI2 0.4
SEE DETAIL B LIMIT THE CALIPER e TRUING STAND

MOVEMENT MAKE SURE IT JOIN THE ARMS AND THREADED

DOES NOT PREVENTS THE ROD WITH M4 COUNTERSUNK PRRT N IR
AT B Wl secrion G - G TRUING STAND




	Sheet 1
	Views
	right_4
	right_8
	new_view_9
	A
	left_11
	bottom_12
	B



